Test

Newspapers and Magazines (8 form)

Task 1. Match the column with the information you may find there: (2)

coO~NOoOOThS WN -

. the football results
. the temperature at the weekend
. What's on tonight

. find a new partner

. Where to invest your money

. famous person's death

. what has happened in the USA

a) obituaries
b) foreign news
c) weather forecast

. opinion about a newly published book d) sports news

e) business section

f) TV and entertainment
g) reviews

h) personal

Task 2. Match the words with their definitions: (2)

coO~NOoO OIS, WN -

. an editor

. areporter

. a correspondent
. @ broadsheet

. atabloid

. a local paper

. a proprietor

. a national paper

a) a paper produced in one town

b) a small paper

c) the owner of a paper

d) decides what goes in a paper

e) aserious big paper

f) a paper sold around the country

g) finds and writes interesting stories

h) sends reports from different parts of the world

Task 3. Correct the mistakes: (3)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

. We have bought a new sofa last
. My father has just went fishing.
. She is already moved house.

Friday.

. He is going to the gym every Saturday.

. I promise | call you tomorrow.
. The train arrive in 2 minutes.

. | cooked dinner when my mom come into the kitchen.
. Tom drank tea at 5 o'clock yesterday afternoon.
. He sits on the floor at the moment.




